Position

Chief Prob Officer

Assistant Chief Probation Offi
Chief Deputy Probation Of
Chief Deputy Probation Of
Chief Deputy Probation Of
Chief Deputy Probation Of

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Admin Services Manager
Deputy Probation Officer

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Departmental Automa Spec
Deputy Probation Officer

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Deputy Probation Officer

Other Positions Held County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

Department

Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Total Wages

$191,221
$150,893
$132,520
$129,046
$128,988
$128,588
$112,370

$109,452

$108,743
$108,591
$108,374

$107,416

$106,637

$105,184
$102,576
$102,251

$100,834

$99,998

$98,715

$98,560

$97,111

$97,082

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$58,364
$58,819
$13,243
$47,785
$38,374
$46,609
$25,028

$25,196

$44,256
$22,624
$25,028

$26,160

$24,071

$36,720
$28,058
$37,607

$24,213

$26,545

$31,666

$37,607

$37,607

$24,021



Supervisor Deputy Probation

Off
Deputy Probation Officer

Supervisor Deputy Probation

Off
Deputy Probation Officer

Supervisor Deputy Probation

Off

Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Program Manager |
Deputy Probation Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer

Juvenile Services Officer

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

$96,810

$95,823
$95,195

$94,833
$93,790

$92,293
$91,217
$89,834
$89,795
$89,081
$88,546
$88,439
$88,343
$87,193
$87,098
$86,751
$86,454
$86,147
$85,718
$85,488
$85,182
$84,229
$84,112
$83,658
$83,335
$82,741
$82,708
$82,144
$81,834

$37,607

$23,311
$37,607

$29,283
$27,266

$22,055
$29,965
$20,826
$20,766
$31,517
$22,011
$21,016
$34,664
$26,754
$27,994
$27,202
$28,270
$15,257
$19,987
$33,774
$21,565
$33,971
$26,982
$26,084
$27,994
$28,167
$29,394
$28,764
$31,582



Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer

Supervisor Deputy Probation

Off

Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

$81,783
$81,615
$81,514
$80,797
$80,679
$80,641
$80,155
$79,736
$79,287
$79,242
$79,163

$79,123
$79,022
$78,832
$78,747
$78,747
$78,570
$77,925
$77,007
$76,883
$76,494
$76,221
$74,759
$74,558
$74,490
$73,862
$73,235
$72,544
$72,387
$70,990
$70,972

$30,205
$32,761
$29,394
$18,737
$32,761
$32,761
$22,704
$19,136
$32,761
$32,761
$31,791

$32,761
$29,436
$32,761
$32,761
$32,761
$25,461
$32,089
$21,356
$24,709
$28,372
$26,695
$29,842
$31,379
$12,559
$18,941
$12,521
$24,135
$31,076
$30,676
$30,755



Supervising Collections O

Collections Officer Il
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Collections Officer Il
Collections Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer

Collections Officer Il

Departmental Automa Spec

Deputy Probation Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Legal Clerk

Legal Clerk

Juvenile Services Officer

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

$70,550
$69,446
$68,132
$68,036
$67,824
$67,806
$67,586
$67,373
$67,356
$67,067
$66,592
$65,957
$65,292
$65,213
$65,146
$64,957
$64,849
$63,653
$63,549
$63,321
$63,006
$62,726
$62,700
$62,454
$61,872
$61,844
$61,649
$61,538
$60,431
$60,208
$59,709
$59,445

$27,737
$19,365
$18,218
$25,124
$19,865
$19,883
$16,918
$16,999
$19,482
$17,675
$20,900
$21,494
$24,556
$19,155
$19,016
$16,140
$23,180
$16,983
$24,667
$17,509
$17,396
$26,391
$27,707
$20,774
$18,331
$16,759
$17,001
$17,058
$16,942
$17,316
$16,772
$23,173



Juvenile Services Officer
Supervisor Admin Clerk |l
Collections Officer |
Juvenile Services Officer
Probation Assistant
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Administrative Assistant IlI
Supervisor Admin Clerk |l
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Legal Clerk

Legal Clerk
Administrative Assistant IlI
Deputy Probation Officer
Collections Officer |

Legal Clerk

Deputy Probation Officer
Collections Officer |
Senior Account Clerk
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Administrative Assistant Ill
Administrative Assistant Ill
Administrative Assistant Ill
Legal Clerk
Administrative Assistant IlI

Department Personnel
Technician

Administrative Assistant Ill

Administrative Assistant Ill

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department

$58,464
$58,219
$57,199
$57,010
$56,856
$56,382
$56,253
$56,212
$55,636
$55,427
$54,474
$54,117
$54,047
$54,045
$53,303
$51,530
$51,400
$51,346
$51,321
$51,134
$46,306
$46,095
$46,043
$44,898
$44,105
$43,841
$43,432
$43,392
$43,389

$42,452
$41,923

$18,712
$21,062
$16,903
$22,899
$25,850
$22,848
$22,817
$19,674
$15,170
$19,119
$21,996
$16,843
$25,062
$19,228
$10,535
$20,292
$17,967
$19,609
$20,249
$13,569
$18,156
$13,292
$19,654
$15,805
$15,572
$16,817
$16,003
$15,368
$16,517

$9,890
$21,184



Legal Clerk

Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Administrative Assistant ||
Legal Clerk

Administrative Assistant Ill

Supervisor Deputy Probation

Off

Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Accounting Technician

Department Personnel
Technician

Juvenile Services Officer
Legal Clerk

Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Legal Clerk

Juvenile Services Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Legal Clerk
Administrative Assistant IlI
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Deputy Probation Officer
Account Clerk

Deputy Probation Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer
Collections Officer Il

Juvenile Services Officer

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

$41,620
$38,826
$38,759
$38,257
$38,226
$35,032
$33,522

$32,755
$32,150
$31,873
$30,218
$29,639

$28,168
$28,151
$27,055
$24,953
$23,540
$23,503
$20,779
$20,766
$19,600
$19,371
$17,975
$15.820
$15,093
$15,022
$14,963
$11,568

$9,400

$8,710

$14,384
$12,195
$2,589
$20,625
$8,798
$16,032
$3,837

$9,787
$10,249
$10,410
$11,158
$14,069

$7,035
$14,324
$9,217
$0
$9,165
$7,500
$734
$8,152
$6,740
$0
$9,150
$4,904
$0
$1,396
$5,034
$0
$578
$1,438



Juvenile Services Officer
Juvenile Services Officer

Supervisor Deputy Probation
Off

Legal Clerk
Juvenile Services Officer

Deputy Probation Officer Il

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

Probation Department
Probation Department

Probation Department

$5,705
$5,473
$3,730

$2,608
$2,161
$0

$3,140
$0
$0

$0
$0
$559



