Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Prob Officer		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$191,221	\$58,364
Assistant Chief Probation Offi		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$150,893	\$58,819
Chief Deputy Probation Of		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$132,520	\$13,243
Chief Deputy Probation Of		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$129,046	\$47,785
Chief Deputy Probation Of		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$128,988	\$38,374
Chief Deputy Probation Of		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$128,588	\$46,609
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$112,370	\$25,028
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$109,452	\$25,196
Admin Services Manager		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$108,743	\$44,256
Deputy Probation Officer		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$108,591	\$22,624
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$108,374	\$25,028
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$107,416	\$26,160
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$106,637	\$24,071
Departmental Automa Spec		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$105,184	\$36,720
Deputy Probation Officer		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$102,576	\$28,058
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$102,251	\$37,607
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$100,834	\$24,213
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$99,998	\$26,545
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$98,715	\$31,666
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$98,560	\$37,607
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$97,111	\$37,607
Deputy Probation Officer		San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$97,082	\$24,021

Supervisor Deputy Probation Off	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$96,810	\$37,607
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$95,823	\$23,311
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$95,195	\$37,607
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$94,833	\$29,283
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$93,790	\$27,266
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$92,293	\$22,055
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$91,217	\$29,965
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$89,834	\$20,826
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$89,795	\$20,766
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$89,081	\$31,517
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$88,546	\$22,011
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$88,439	\$21,016
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$88,343	\$34,664
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$87,193	\$26,754
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$87,098	\$27,994
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$86,751	\$27,202
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$86,454	\$28,270
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$86,147	\$15,257
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$85,718	\$19,987
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$85,488	\$33,774
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$85,182	\$21,565
Program Manager I	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$84,229	\$33,971
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$84,112	\$26,982
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$83,658	\$26,084
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$83,335	\$27,994
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$82,741	\$28,167
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$82,708	\$29,394
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$82,144	\$28,764
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$81,834	\$31,582

			to1 700	¢20.005
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$81,783	\$30,205
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$81,615	\$32,761
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$81,514	\$29,394
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$80,797	\$18,737
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$80,679	\$32,761
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$80,641	\$32,761
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$80,155	\$22,704
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$79,736	\$19,136
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$79,287	\$32,761
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$79,242	\$32,761
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$79,163	\$31,791
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$79,123	\$32,761
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$79,022	\$29,436
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$78,832	\$32,761
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$78,747	\$32,761
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$78,747	\$32,761
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$78,570	\$25,461
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$77,925	\$32,089
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$77,007	\$21,356
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$76,883	\$24,709
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$76,494	\$28,372
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$76,221	\$26,695
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$74,759	\$29,842
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$74,558	\$31,379
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$74,490	\$12,559
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$73,862	\$18,941
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$73,235	\$12,521
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$72,544	\$24,135
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$72,387	\$31,076
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$70,990	\$30,676
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$70,972	\$30,755

Supervising Collections O	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$70,550	\$27,737
Collections Officer II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$69,446	\$19,365
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$68,132	\$18,218
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$68,036	\$25,124
Collections Officer II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$67,824	\$19,865
Collections Officer II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$67,806	\$19,883
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$67,586	\$16,918
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$67,373	\$16,999
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$67,356	\$19,482
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$67,067	\$17,675
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$66,592	\$20,900
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$65,957	\$21,494
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$65,292	\$24,556
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$65,213	\$19,155
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$65,146	\$19,016
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$64,957	\$16,140
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$64,849	\$23,180
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$63,653	\$16,983
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$63,549	\$24,667
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$63,321	\$17,509
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$63,006	\$17,396
Collections Officer II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$62,726	\$26,391
Departmental Automa Spec	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$62,700	\$27,707
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$62,454	\$20,774
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$61,872	\$18,331
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$61,844	\$16,759
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$61,649	\$17,001
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$61,538	\$17,058
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$60,431	\$16,942
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$60,208	\$17,316
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$59,709	\$16,772
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$59,445	\$23,173

Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$58,464	\$18,712
Supervisor Admin Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$58,219	\$21,062
Collections Officer I	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$57,199	\$16,903
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$57,010	\$22,899
Probation Assistant	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$56,856	\$25,850
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$56,382	\$22,848
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$56,253	\$22,817
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$56,212	\$19,674
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$55,636	\$15,170
Supervisor Admin Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$55,427	\$19,119
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$54,474	\$21,996
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$54,117	\$16,843
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$54,047	\$25,062
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$54,045	\$19,228
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$53,303	\$10,535
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$51,530	\$20,292
Collections Officer I	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$51,400	\$17,967
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$51,346	\$19,609
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$51,321	\$20,249
Collections Officer I	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$51,134	\$13,569
Senior Account Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$46,306	\$18,156
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$46,095	\$13,292
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$46,043	\$19,654
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$44,898	\$15,805
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$44,105	\$15,572
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$43,841	\$16,817
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$43,432	\$16,003
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$43,392	\$15,368
Department Personnel Technician	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$43,389	\$16,517
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$42,452	\$9,890
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$41,923	\$21,184

Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$41,620	\$14,384
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$38,826	\$12,195
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$38,759	\$2,589
Administrative Assistant II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$38,257	\$20,625
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$38,226	\$8,798
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$35,032	\$16,032
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$33,522	\$3,837
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$32,755	\$9,787
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$32,150	\$10,249
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$31,873	\$10,410
Accounting Technician	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$30,218	\$11,158
Department Personnel Technician	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$29,639	\$14,069
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$28,168	\$7,035
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$28,151	\$14,324
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$27,055	\$9,217
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$24,953	\$0
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$23,540	\$9,165
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$23,503	\$7,500
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$20,779	\$734
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$20,766	\$8,152
Administrative Assistant III	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$19,600	\$6,740
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$19,371	\$0
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$17,975	\$9,150
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$15,820	\$4,904
Account Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$15,093	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$15,022	\$1,396
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$14,963	\$5,034
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$11,568	\$0
Collections Officer II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$9,400	\$578
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$8,710	\$1,438

Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$5,705	\$3,140
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$5,473	\$0
Supervisor Deputy Probation Off	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$3,730	\$0
Legal Clerk	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$2,608	\$0
Juvenile Services Officer	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$2,161	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer II	San Luis Obispo County	Probation Department	\$0	\$559